16 Kasim 2021 Sali

4. Kosu Saat:16:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

9

At ismi
GOLDEN STORM?5)

RISING MAN(7)
REAL CHANCE(9)
ATESGIBI(8)
AGREEMENT(1)
GEYIKGOLLU(4)
HASOGLUM®S)
DARABISMARA(2)

GALVESTON(3)

Yas
2yae

2yde
2ydd
2ydd
2yde
2yde
2yde
2yde

2yde

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)60.000 &
1)17.250 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
CUVEE (USA) - TANGOCU

MENDP (USA) - MDAS LIFE
JMMY CREED (USA) - RELENT (USA)
EL CORREDOR (USA) - MY JADE
HAKEEM (USA) - VICTORY BOOK
HAKEEM (USA) - LITTLERVER
PAPA CLEM(USA) - WINSAH

TALPHAN (IRE) - TOM

CORINTHAN (USA) - KITTY TRACKS (USA)

Maiden

2.)24.000 v

2.)6.900 ¢
Siklet Jokey
57 G.KOCAKAYA
57 OYILDIRIM
55 VEDAT ABIS
53 E.CANKAYA
57 MUS.GELIK
57 1.GOCER
57 MAAKTURK
55 H.CANAKCI
53 N.DEMR

57 kg,
3.)12.000 ¢
3.)3450 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

CAH. DOGAN AGUVEN
T.AZl.ERCIS MEH.YILDIRIM
N. ARI. KURTEL C.DEMR
SAL. DOGAN Y.TUNCAY
G. EKARACALTI ACIGER
ERC. KANDEMR MKATI
ERK. YILDIRIM R.BARMAN
AYD. AYDOGDU MTEK
HAR. KAHRAMAN  E.DIBLEN

1400 Kum
Derece Gny
1.28.95 1,90
1.29.40 3,10
1.29.95 3,70
1.31.52 16,20
1.3244 15,35
1.34.57 72,60
1.36.68 51,30
1.36.81 32,10
Derecesiz 29,85

Adana Hipdromu (1. Yans Giinii)

4)6.000 ¢
4)1725+¢

AGF St Fark GGk
4148(1) 7 25Boy
2463(2) 3 3Boy
2028(3) 4 8Boy
421(5) 9 45Boy 4Boy
596(4) 6
05209) 2
1.116) 8
096(7) 5
085@8) 1

GANYAN(5) :1,90 4, IKILi(5/7) 2,85 , SIRALI IKiLi(5/7) 4,90 t, UCLU BAHIS(5/7/9) :1,88 +, PLASE(5) :1,10 , PLASE(7) :1,35 #, 3. CIFTE(7/5) 91,90 ©

HP
39

28



